
Check www.pilathletics.com for updates
6A– Cleveland, Franklin, Grant, Jefferson, Lincoln, Madison, Roosevelt & Wilson

PORTLAND INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
Col=Columbia; Dish=Dishman

Time listed is “Warm-up” time. Start times are ½ hour later

Monday, November 18 Friday, January 24
1st practice date Dishman Pool - 6:00

Wilson vs Lincoln
Friday, December 6 Madison vs Cleveland
Dishman Pool - 6:00
Grant vs Lincoln, Cleveland Wednesday, January 29
Franklin vs Madison Columbia Pool - 6:00

Grant vs Madison
Friday, December 13
Dishman Pool - 6:.00 Friday, January 31
Lincoln vs Jefferson, Roosevelt Dishman Pool - 6:00
Wilson vs Madison Jefferson vs Roosevelt

Lincoln vs Madison, Franklin
Friday, December 20
Dishman Pool - 6:00 Wednesday, February 5
Franklin vs Roosevelt, Cleveland Columbia Pool - 6:00
Grant vs Wilson, Jefferson Franklin vs Wilson

Winter Break Friday, February 7
JV District @ Dishman

Wednesday, January 8
Columbia Pool - 6:00 Friday, Febraury 14
Jefferson vs Roosevelt 6A Var District Premlins - 6:30 Dishman

Friday, January 10 Saturday, Febraury 15
Dishman Pool - 6:00 6/A Var District Finals - 2:00 Dishman
Cleveland vs Wilson
Franklin vs Grant OSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fri - Sat, February 21 - 22
Wednesday, January 15 Location TBD
Columbia Pool - 6:00
Lincoln vs Clevland COACHES' MEETING

Mon - November 4th 5:00 - Location  TBD
Friday, January 17
Dishman Pool - 6:00 SEEDING MEETING
Franklin vs Jefferson Tuesday, February 11 - 6:00
Grant vs Roosevelt 

http://www.pilathletics.com

